

NEW HAVEN
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: N/A
 NEW HAVEN
 NEW HAVEN SUPPLY 1086

STATE PROJECT NO: 0301-0038

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 12/01/2010
 No. of Bidders: 04

MCPHEE ELECTRICAL LTD, L A M RIZZO ELEC CONTR INC
 LC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	MCPHEE ELECTRICAL LTD, L		A M RIZZO ELEC CONTR INC		DUCCI ELEC CONTR INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0000800A	HARMONIC FILTER EQUIPMENT	l.s.		311000.00	311000.00	243080.44	243080.44	385000.00	385000.00
0000801A	SECONDARY OIL CONTAINMENT SYSTEM	l.s.		41100.00	41100.00	64200.00	64200.00	60000.00	60000.00
0000802A	TRACTION POWER TRANSFORMER	ea.	2	570950.00	1141900.00	561577.64	1123155.28	535000.00	1070000.00
0000803A	DUCTBANKS, MANHOLES, HANDHOLES AND PULLBOXES	l.s.		231800.00	231800.00	353220.90	353220.90	172000.00	172000.00
0000804A	GROUNDING, BONDING AND RAIL RETURN SYSTEM	l.s.		102700.00	102700.00	84204.12	84204.12	80000.00	80000.00
0000805A	SUPPLY STATION ENCLOSURE	l.s.		364500.00	364500.00	383369.79	383369.79	365000.00	365000.00
0000806A	38 KV HIGH VOLTAGE SWITCHGEAR	l.s.		523900.00	523900.00	476676.74	476676.74	549000.00	549000.00
0000807A	HARMONIC FILTER EQUIPMENT FOUNDATION	l.s.		39700.00	39700.00	22010.97	22010.97	26000.00	26000.00
0000808A	SUBSTATION FOUNDATION	l.s.		87000.00	87000.00	54597.82	54597.82	110000.00	110000.00
0000809A	TRANSFORMER FOUNDATION	l.s.		30100.00	30100.00	37798.82	37798.82	70000.00	70000.00
0090028A	CATENARY POLE FOUNDATION TYPE A	ea.	2	22900.00	45800.00	23959.45	47918.90	30000.00	60000.00
0096020A	BATTERIES AND ACCESSORIES	ea.	1	35200.00	35200.00	33521.77	33521.77	35000.00	35000.00
0096022A	SCADA REMOTE TERMINAL UNIT	ea.	1	185900.00	185900.00	275659.59	275659.59	305000.00	305000.00
0100244A	SIGNS	ea.	29	138.00	4002.00	170.45	4943.05	160.00	4640.00
0100255A	SUMP PUMPS	ea.	1	3500.00	3500.00	802.50	802.50	6000.00	6000.00
0100283A	POWER CABLES AND TERMINATIONS	l.s.		186600.00	186600.00	160050.08	160050.08	127000.00	127000.00
0101000A	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY	l.s.		2900.00	2900.00	2675.00	2675.00	42000.00	42000.00
0101117A	CONTROLLED MATERIALS HANDLING	c.y.	948	6.00	5688.00	5.64	5346.72	20.00	18960.00
0101130A	ENVIRONMENTAL WORK - SOLIDIFICATION	ton	142	37.00	5254.00	83.46	11851.32	175.00	24850.00
0125500A	ACCEPTANCE TESTING (SITE 1)	l.s.		74900.00	74900.00	40444.49	40444.49	62000.00	62000.00
0125740A	TECHNICAL MANUALS	l.s.		00.00	00.00	5000.00	5000.00	15000.00	15000.00
0125741A	SPARE PARTS MANUALS	l.s.		00.00	00.00	5000.00	5000.00	8000.00	8000.00
0125742A	SPECIAL TOOLS	l.s.		00.00	00.00	5000.00	5000.00	9000.00	9000.00
0201001A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	l.s.		96000.00	96000.00	10700.00	10700.00	4000.00	4000.00
0202315A	DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS	ton	1442	67.00	96614.00	42.80	61717.60	57.00	82194.00

NEW HAVEN
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: N/A
 NEW HAVEN
 NEW HAVEN SUPPLY 1086

STATE PROJECT NO: 0301-0038

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 12/01/2010
 No. of Bidders: 04

MCPHEE ELECTRICAL LTD, L
 LC
 A M RIZZO ELEC CONTR INC
 DUCCI ELEC CONTR INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0202513A	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK	s.y.	181	32 00	5792 00	14 98	2711 38	15 00	2715 00
0204210A	HANDLING CONTAMINATED GROUNDWATER	est.		40000 00	40000 00	40000 00	40000 00	40000 00	40000 00
0214021A	COMPACTED GRANULAR FILL	c.y.	532	43 00	22876 00	48 15	25615 80	45 00	23940 00
0216002A	PERVIOUS STRUCTURE BACKFILL	c.y.	232	53 00	12296 00	48 15	11170 80	47 00	10904 00
0219003A	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL FILTER FABRIC FENCE SYSTEM	l.f.	500	4 00	2000 00	6 42	3210 00	5 00	2500 00
0603431A	STEEL (MISCELLANEOUS)	cwt.	21	1024 00	21504 00	612 28	12857 88	1050 00	22050 00
0702000A	FURNISHING TIMBER PILES	l.f.	2170	21 00	45570 00	21 06	45700 20	13 00	28210 00
0702050A	DRIVING TIMBER PILES	l.f.	1899	18 00	34182 00	20 33	38606 67	35 00	66465 00
0913045A	8' CHAIN LINK FENCE WITH BARBED WIRE	l.f.	265	111 00	29415 00	56 98	15099 70	135 00	35775 00
0913842A	DOUBLE SWING GATE	ea.	1	8000 00	8000 00	8025 00	8025 00	1000 00	1000 00
0914004A	GALVANIZED STEEL HANDRAIL	l.f.	34	242 00	8228 00	80 25	2728 50	65 00	2210 00
0914016A	ORNAMENTAL PROTECTIVE BARRIER WALL	l.f.	107	1804 00	193028 00	1490 51	159484 57	1600 00	171200 00
0921001A	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	s.f.	1195	6 00	7170 00	13 91	16622 45	10 00	11950 00
0921005	CONCRETE SIDEWALK RAMP	s.f.	68	53 00	3604 00	16 05	1091 40	25 00	1700 00
0924004	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY RAMP	s.y.	3	600 00	1800 00	909 50	2728 50	250 00	750 00
0949131	SYRINGA RETICULATA, "IVORY SILK" JAPANESE TREE LILAC 2"-2.5" CAL. B.B.	ea.	3	800 00	2400 00	561 75	1685 25	1000 00	3000 00
0969062A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM	mo.	7	2758 00	19306 00	2846 20	19923 40	2500 00	17500 00
0974001A	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY	c.y.	50	88 00	4400 00	107 00	5350 00	225 00	11250 00
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		86300 00	86300 00	395000 00	395000 00	359237 00	359237 00
0980001	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		15700 00	15700 00	16050 00	16050 00	50000 00	50000 00
1018040A	LIGHTNING PROTECTION SYSTEM	l.s.		18600 00	18600 00	63399 64	63399 64	25000 00	25000 00
					4198229 00		4400007 04		4578000 00

